LWPE | LED ENTRY-WAY WALL PACK
17W - 25W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 1
luxo RCH
COMMERCIALPRO SERIES
PRODUCT  OVERVIEW:
The luxo RCH LED entry-wall wall pack is designed in

Notes:
Hallways Entryways General Walkway
Security LightingORDERING GUIDE :
Model Watt (W) CCT (K) Finish (y) Lens Photocell (b)
LWPE |
LED Wall Pack
Entry-Way
17 | 17W
25 | 25W
30 | 3000K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
D | Dark Bronze
B | Black
W | White
C | Clear
F | Frost
Blank | No Photocell
PS | 120-277V Photocell
Choose Your Model Specifications Above:
LWPE 25 | 25W 50 | 5000K W | White C | Clear PS | 120-277V Photocell
Example Ordering Number: LWPE25-50-WCPS
FrostedClear
LWPE | LED ENTRY-WAY WALL PACK
17W - 25W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 3
PRODUCT  D IAGRAMS:
PHOTMETRICS: S IZ ING/MEASUREMENTS:
Housing
Traditional design in a durable
die-cast aluminum packaging
for protection against inclem-
ent weather and environmental
wear and tear.
Built-In Sensor
Built-In Dusk-to-Dawn Photocell Sensor
UV Temper Coated Lens
UV temper coated
polycarbonate lens
available in clear or frosted.
Longevity
Integral driver and LED design
eliminate the need for costly
replacement lamps
Model Length (in) Height (in) Width (in) Weight (lb)
LWPE17 8.376 5.47 3.46 1.768
LWPE25 8.376 5.47 3.46 1.852
Frosted
Clear
212.74mm(8.376in.)
13
8.
9m
m
(5
.4
7i
n.
)
87.9mm(3.46in.)
LWPE | LED ENTRY-WAY WALL PACK
17W - 25W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 4
WARRANTY:
ARCHIPELAGO L IGHTING:
7 Year 75,000-Hours
CERTIF ICAT IONS:
QUEST IONS?:
The lesser of 7-Years after shipment by Seller, or 75,000-Hours of use.
ARCHIPELAGO will not under any circumstances whether as a result of